

Non-Home Rule Sales Tax Revenue Projections

.50% increase

Fiscal Year	Revenue	Totals
2016-2017	\$ 250,812	\$ 250,812
2017-2018	257,709	508,521
2018-2019	264,796	773,318
2019-2020	272,078	1,045,396
2020-2021	279,560	1,324,956
2021-2022	287,248	1,612,205
2022-2023	295,148	1,907,352
2023-2024	303,264	2,210,616
2024-2025	311,604	2,522,220
2025-2026	320,173	2,842,393
2026-2027	328,978	3,171,371
2027-2028	338,025	3,509,396
2028-2029	347,320	3,856,716
2029-2030	356,872	4,213,588
2030-2031	366,686	4,580,274
2031-2032	376,770	4,957,043
2032-2033	387,131	5,344,174
2033-2034	397,777	5,741,951
2034-2035	408,716	6,150,666
2035-2036	419,955	6,570,622